
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Descriptive Roll

B.COM PART-I (GENERAL)2020

College -

Srl.
No. Name of Candidate Roll No. Registration No. Paper-I Paper-II Paper-IVPaper-III Paper-VIPaper-V

VIDYASAGAR EVENING COLLEGE(137)College  Code : 137

FEMALE

Paper-VII

1 PUJA DAS 1137-16-0001 137-1221-0542-16 C13G C15G

2 ANGITA JAISWAL 1137-16-5001 137-1221-0231-14 C15G

3 ANINDITA AICH 1137-16-5002 137-1221-0199-12 C15G

4 BENAZIR ALAUDDIN 1137-16-5004 137-1221-0145-13 C15G

5 DEBASMITA GOSWAMI 1137-16-5006 137-1221-0566-14 C13G C14G C15G

6 ISPITA JUGGISH 1137-16-5007 137-1221-0969-15 C15G

7 MALA LAL 1137-16-5008 137-1221-0156-13 C11G C14G C15G

8 MAMONI DAS 1137-16-5009 137-1221-1021-15 C15G

9 PALLABI ROY 1137-16-5010 137-1221-0190-12 C14G

10 PRIYANKA DAS 1137-16-5012 137-1221-0317-14 C12G C14G C15G

11 PRIYANKA JAISWAL 1137-16-5013 137-1221-0608-12 C15G

12 PRIYANKA SARKAR 1137-16-5014 137-1221-1019-15 C14G

13 PUJA SINGH 1137-16-5015 137-1221-0181-12 C15G

14 RAKHI SINGH 1137-16-5016 137-1221-0269-14 C14G C15G

15 RIA PAUL 1137-16-5017 137-1221-1045-15 C11G C14G

16 RINKU BEHERA 1137-16-5018 137-1221-0246-14 C14G C15G

17 SAHELI DAS 1137-16-5019 137-1221-0315-14 C14G

18 SEEMA SINGH 1137-16-5020 137-1221-0483-12 C11G C15G

19 SHARMISTHA BAG 1137-16-5021 137-1224-0280-14 C14G

20 SHILPA BOSE 1137-16-5022 137-1221-0660-14 C11G C14G C15G

21 SNEHA SHARMA 1137-16-5023 137-1221-0273-14 C14G C15G

22 SRADHYA PAUL 1137-16-5024 137-1221-0259-14 C15G

18/11/2020
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23 SUSHMITA PANIGRAHI 1137-16-5025 137-1221-0262-14 C14G C15G

24 SUSMITA KHAN 1137-16-5026 137-1221-0993-15 C14G C15G

25 TRISHA GHOSH 1137-16-5027 137-1221-0977-15 C11G C14G C15G

26 URMILA BAGRI 1137-16-5028 137-1221-0251-14 C15G

18/11/2020
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Paper-VII

1 ABHISHEK SARKAR 1137-26-0001 137-1121-0563-16 C15G

2 AMAR KUMAR DWIVEDI 1137-26-0002 137-1121-0530-16 C13G C14G C15G

3 AMIT DEY 1137-26-0003 137-1121-0564-16 C11G C15G

4 AYON DEY 1137-26-0004 137-1121-0571-16 C13G C14G C15G

5 BIJAY SHARMA 1137-26-0005 137-1121-0526-16 C12G C14G C15G

6 MANISH YADAV 1137-26-0006 137-1121-0565-16 C14G C15G

7 MINTU PANDIT 1137-26-0007 137-1121-0539-16 C12G C13G C14G

8 PALASISH GHOSH 1137-26-0008 137-1121-0957-15 C13G C14G C15G

9 PINTU MISHRA 1137-26-0009 137-1121-0538-16 C12G C13G C14G

10 RAVI JAISWAL 1137-26-0011 137-1121-0567-16 C13G C14G

11 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 1137-26-0012 137-1121-0514-16 C11G C14G C15G

12 SHILAJIT BAG 1137-26-0013 137-1121-0543-16 C14G C15G

13 SHUBHAM SINGH 1137-26-0014 137-1121-0531-16 C11G C14G C15G

14 SOUTAM BHATTACHARYA 1137-26-0015 137-1121-1007-15 C14G

15 SUBHAMOY HAZRA 1137-26-0016 137-1121-0603-16 C12G

16 SUJIT KUMAR PODDAR 1137-26-0017 137-1121-0566-16 C12G C13G C14G

17 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 1137-26-0018 137-1121-0572-16 C14G C15G

18 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 1137-26-0019 137-1121-0551-16 C14G C15G

19 VISHAL PODDAR 1137-26-0020 137-1121-0541-16 C11G C14G

20 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 1137-26-5001 137-1121-0619-12 C14G C15G

21 ABHIJIT SAHA 1137-26-5002 137-1121-0107-13 C13G C14G C15G

22 ABHIJIT SINGH 1137-26-5003 137-1121-0358-14 C14G C15G

18/11/2020
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23 ABHISHEK DAS 1137-26-5004 137-1121-0116-13 C11G C12G C14G

24 ADITYA DEY 1137-26-5005 137-1121-0953-15 C11G C14G C15G

25 AJIT PAREEK 1137-26-5006 137-1121-0574-13 C11G C14G C15G

26 AKASH KUMAR DAS 1137-26-5007 137-1121-0135-13 C14G C15G

27 AKHILESH KUMAR SAH 1137-26-5008 137-1121-0135-11 C12G C13G C14G

28 AKSHAY DAS 1137-26-5009 137-1121-1251-15 C15G

29 AMIT MONDAL 1137-26-5010 137-1121-0168-12 C14G C15G

30 AMIT PRAJAPATI 1137-26-5011 137-1124-0093-13 C14G

31 ANAND THAKKAR 1137-26-5012 137-1121-0512-12 C11G C14G

32 ANINDYA ROY 1137-26-5013 137-1121-0074-10 C15G

33 ANUP BARUI 1137-26-5015 137-1121-1013-15 C15G

34 APURBA SAHA 1137-26-5016 137-1121-0477-12 C12G C14G

35 ARINDAM DAWN 1137-26-5017 137-1121-0965-15 C11G C14G C15G

36 ARKA SARKAR 1137-26-5019 137-1121-0127-12 C11G C14G C15G

37 ATANU DAS 1137-26-5020 137-1121-0257-14 C15G

38 AVISHEK JAN 1137-26-5021 137-1121-1039-15 C15G

39 BHASKAR SARKAR 1137-26-5023 137-1121-0128-12 C14G C15G

40 BITTU SANTA 1137-26-5024 137-1121-0232-14 C11G C12G C14G

41 BUDDHADEB PAUL 1137-26-5025 137-1121-0077-13 C14G

42 CHANDRESH SAMUI 1137-26-5026 137-1121-0097-13 C11G C14G C15G

43 DEBASIS DAS 1137-26-5027 137-1121-0480-13 C11G C14G C15G

44 DEBOJIT ADDYA 1137-26-5028 137-1121-0166-12 C12G C14G C15G

18/11/2020
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45 DEBOJOTI SEAL 1137-26-5029 137-1121-0054-11 C11G C14G C15G

46 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAM 1137-26-5030 137-1121-0094-13 C12G C14G

47 DIPANKAR DAS 1137-26-5031 137-1121-0106-13 C15G

48 DIPTANGSHU GOSWAMI 1137-26-5032 137-1121-0271-14 C11G C14G C15G

49 GANDHARV SHARMA 1137-26-5033 137-1121-1017-15 C15G

50 GANESH HARI 1137-26-5034 137-1121-0350-14 C13G C14G C15G

51 GAUTAM GHOSH 1137-26-5035 137-1121-0188-12 C11G C14G C15G

52 INDRAJEET BAG 1137-26-5036 137-1124-0975-15 C14G

53 JAYANTA SUR 1137-26-5037 137-1121-0096-13 C15G

54 KAUSTAV PAUL 1137-26-5039 137-1121-0075-13 C14G C15G

55 KAUSTAV PAUL 1137-26-5040 137-1121-0480-12 C14G C15G

56 KINJAL CHAKRABORTY 1137-26-5041 137-1121-0511-12 C11G C14G C15G

57 KOUSHIK DAS 1137-26-5042 137-1121-0110-13 C11G C14G C15G

58 KRISHANU KUMAR DEY 1137-26-5043 137-1121-0288-14 C12G C14G C15G

59 KUNAL PAUL 1137-26-5044 137-1121-0179-12 C11G C13G C15G

60 KUSHAL ROY 1137-26-5045 137-1121-0323-14 C14G

61 MANASH GHOSH 1137-26-5046 137-1121-0959-15 C15G

62 MD MOSAWIR KHAN 1137-26-5048 137-1121-1011-15 C14G

63 MOHIT SINGH 1137-26-5049 137-1121-0091-13 C14G C15G

64 NABANIL DUTTA 1137-26-5050 137-1121-0103-13 C11G C14G C15G

65 PRADIP SHAW 1137-26-5052 137-1121-0532-12 C12G C13G C14G

66 PRADIPTA DEY 1137-26-5053 137-1121-0193-12 C14G

18/11/2020
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67 PRITAM BANERJEE 1137-26-5054 137-1121-0226-14 C11G C14G C15G

68 PRITAM ROY 1137-26-5055 137-1121-0264-14 C12G C14G C15G

69 PRIYAM GAYEN 1137-26-5056 137-1121-0109-13 C14G

70 PROMAD PANDIT 1137-26-5057 137-1122-0615-12 C11G C14G C15G

71 PUSPENDU DEY 1137-26-5058 137-1121-0490-12 C11G

72 RAJAT KR BALMIKI 1137-26-5059 137-1121-0256-14 C14G

73 RAJIB MUKHERJEE 1137-26-5060 137-1121-0098-13 C15G

74 RISHAV SEN 1137-26-5061 137-1121-0991-15 C15G

75 RITESH RAKSHIT 1137-26-5062 137-1121-0113-13 C13G C14G C15G

76 SAGAR GUPTA 1137-26-5064 137-1121-0102-13 C11G C14G C15G

77 SAIKAT BAG 1137-26-5065 137-1121-0180-12 C11G C15G

78 SAIKAT MONDAL 1137-26-5066 137-1121-0997-15 C11G C15G

79 SAKIL MULLICK 1137-26-5067 137-1121-0291-14 C14G

80 SANDEEP BAJPAYEE 1137-26-5068 137-1121-0186-12 C11G C14G C15G

81 SANDIP SAHI 1137-26-5069 137-1121-0569-14 C12G C14G C15G

82 SANDIPAN BANERJEE 1137-26-5070 137-1121-0979-15 C15G

83 SANDIPAN CHANDA 1137-26-5071 137-1121-0316-14 C11G C14G

84 SANTANU SUR 1137-26-5072 137-1121-1249-15 C14G

85 SATYENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1137-26-5073 137-1121-0569-12 C11G C14G C15G

86 SAYAN BASAK 1137-26-5074 137-1121-0101-13 C11G C14G C15G

87
SAYAN KUMAR
BHATTACHARJEE

1137-26-5075 137-1121-0616-14 C12G C14G C15G

88 SAYAN KUMAR PAL 1137-26-5076 137-1121-1015-15 C14G C15G

18/11/2020
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89 SAYAN SEN 1137-26-5077 137-1121-0104-13 C14G C15G

90 SAYANDIP BASAK 1137-26-5078 137-1121-0078-10 C11G C14G C15G

91 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY 1137-26-5079 137-1121-0197-12 C11G C12G C15G

92 SHEK RAKESH 1137-26-5080 137-1121-0495-12 C15G

93 SHILAJIT NANDI 1137-26-5081 137-1121-0311-14 C14G C15G

94 SHOUVIK SHAW 1137-26-5082 137-1121-0963-15 C12G C14G C15G

95 SHUBHAJIT GARAI 1137-26-5083 137-1121-0155-13 C11G C13G C15G

96 SHYAM BHOWMICK 1137-26-5084 137-1121-0521-12 C11G

97 SHYAMANTAK GHOSH 1137-26-5085 137-1121-0320-14 C14G C15G

98 SK SALMAN 1137-26-5086 137-1121-0108-13 C15G

99 SOUMO MITRA 1137-26-5088 137-1121-0159-12 C11G C15G

100 SOUMYADIP DAW 1137-26-5089 137-1121-0308-14 C14G

101 SOURAV DAS 1137-26-5090 137-1121-0283-14 C15G

102 SOURAV JANA 1137-26-5091 137-1121-0295-14 C12G C14G C15G

103 SOURAV PAUL 1137-26-5092 137-1121-0494-12 C11G

104 SOUVIK ADHIKARY 1137-26-5093 137-1121-0987-15 C15G

105 SOUVIK DEY 1137-26-5094 137-1124-0237-14 C14G C15G

106 SUBHADEEP GHOSH 1137-26-5095 137-1121-0146-13 C14G

107 SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY 1137-26-5096 137-1121-0240-13 C11G C14G C15G

108 SUJAY SAHA 1137-26-5097 137-1121-0309-14 C14G C15G

109 SUJOY SARKHEL 1137-26-5098 137-1121-0298-14 C11G C14G C15G

110 SUMAN DAS 1137-26-5099 137-1121-0228-14 C11G C14G C15G

18/11/2020
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111 SUMIT DAS 1137-26-5100 C12G C14G C15G

112 SUMIT KUMAR MITTAL 1137-26-5101 137-1121-0481-12 C14G C15G

113 SUNNY DUBEY 1137-26-5102 137-1121-0275-14 C14G C15G

114 SURAJIT ADHIKARY 1137-26-5103 137-1121-0174-12 C11G

115 SUROJIT DEBNATH 1137-26-5104 137-1121-0491-12 C15G

116 SUSHAVAN GHOSH 1137-26-5105 137-1121-0303-14 C14G

117 SUVAJIT SAHA 1137-26-5106 137-1121-1031-15 C11G C14G

118 TANAY MAITY 1137-26-5107 137-1121-0115-13 C14G

119 TANMOY JOARDAR 1137-26-5108 137-1121-0176-12 C12G C13G C15G

120 TUNTUN JAISWAL 1137-26-5109 137-1121-0153-13 C12G C14G C15G

121 VIKASH RABIDAS 1137-26-5110 137-1121-0095-13 C12G C15G

122 VISHAL JAISWAL 1137-26-5111 137-1121-0088-13 C12G C14G C15G

123 VISHAL SINGH 1137-26-5112 137-1121-1247-15 C15G

18/11/2020
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1 PRIYANJALI LAHA 1137-14-0001 137-1221-0609-16 C11G C14G

2 SWATI JAISWAL 1137-14-0002 137-1221-0471-16 C11G C13G C14G

3 ANKITA SARKAR 1137-14-5001 137-1221-0072-13 C11G C14G C15G

4 CHAITALI BHOWMICK 1137-14-5002 137-1221-0182-14 C14G C15G

5 KABITA KAR 1137-14-5003 137-1222-0071-13 C15G

6 KOMAL SAHANI 1137-14-5004 137-1221-0046-13 C14G

7 MOHINI KUMARI 1137-14-5005 137-1221-0132-13 C14G

8 MOUMITA NANDY 1137-14-5006 137-1221-0055-13 C14G

9 NEELAKSHI DAS 1137-14-5007 137-1222-0330-14 C14G C15G

10 NILANJANA DAS 1137-14-5008 137-1221-0120-12 C14G C15G

11 OLISHA GHOSH 1137-14-5009 137-1221-0146-12 C14G C15G

12 PIYALI KHANRA 1137-14-5010 137-1221-0031-11 C15G

13 PRIYA MOLLICK 1137-14-5011 137-1221-0032-11 C14G

14 PRIYA PUSTI 1137-14-5012 137-1221-0145-12 C14G

15 PUJA MONDAL 1137-14-5013 137-1221-0863-15 C11G

16 SANGITA HALDAR 1137-14-5014 137-1222-0070-13 C14G C15G

17 SARMISTHA DAS 1137-14-5015 137-1221-0903-15 C14G C15G

18 SAYANTANEE BASAK 1137-14-5016 137-1221-0883-15 C15G

19 SONALI ADHIKARY 1137-14-5017 137-1221-0054-13 C15G

20 SOUMI MONDAL 1137-14-5018 137-1221-0211-14 C14G

21 SRITAMA BISWAS 1137-14-5019 137-1221-0111-12 C12G C14G

22 SUMITA DAS 1137-14-5020 137-1222-0191-14 C14G

18/11/2020
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23 SURANJANA ROY 1137-14-5021 137-1221-0194-14 C14G

24 SUSHMITA DAS 1137-14-5022 137-1221-0142-12 C12G C14G C15G

18/11/2020
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Paper-VII

1 AKASH RANJIT 1137-24-0001 137-1122-0481-16 C15G

2 ANUP MISHRA 1137-24-0002 137-1121-0465-16 C15G

3 ARGHADEEP ACHARYYA 1137-24-0003 137-1121-0945-15 C11G C13G C15G

4 ARIJEET SAHA 1137-24-0004 137-1121-0501-16 C15G

5 NAVY DEB 1137-24-0006 137-1121-0456-16 C14G

6 RAHUL KR YADAV 1137-24-0007 137-1121-0495-16 C15G

7 RAJENDRA DAS 1137-24-0008 137-1122-0460-16 C11G C14G C15G

8 ROHIT SHAW 1137-24-0009 137-1124-0477-16 C14G

9
SOUMYOJIT
BHATTACHARJEE

1137-24-0010 137-1121-0484-16 C11G

10 SOUVIK MAITY 1137-24-0011 137-1121-0502-16 C11G C15G

11 SUBHAM SHAW 1137-24-0012 137-1121-0489-16 C15G

12 SUMAN SAHA 1137-24-0013 137-1121-0457-16 C15G

13 SUMIT SWARNAKAR 1137-24-0014 137-1121-0907-15 C11G C14G C15G

14 SWARUP DAS 1137-24-0015 137-1121-0921-15 C14G C15G

15 VICKY RAJAK 1137-24-0016 137-1121-0885-15 C11G C14G

16 ABHISEK PAUL 1137-24-5001 137-1121-0021-13 C12G C14G

17 ABHISHEK JHA 1137-24-5002 137-1121-0068-13 C12G C14G C15G

18 AKSHAY KUMAR JHA 1137-24-5003 137-1121-0084-12 C14G

19 ARGHA DAS 1137-24-5006 137-1124-0805-15 C15G

20 ARIJIT RANA 1137-24-5007 137-1124-0661-14 C14G

21 ARINDAM ROY 1137-24-5008 137-1121-0049-13 C12G

22 AROJIT DEBNATH 1137-24-5009 137-1121-0039-11 C11G C15G

18/11/2020
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23 AVIJIT DEY 1137-24-5010 137-1121-0064-13 C11G C13G

24 AVIJIT SANA 1137-24-5011 137-1121-0931-15 C13G C14G

25 BIKAS PRAJAPATI 1137-24-5012 137-1121-0937-15 C15G

26 BISHAL MALLICK 1137-24-5013 137-1122-0139-12 C14G

27 BRAJESH KR ROY 1137-24-5014 137-1121-0266-11 C14G

28 BUBAI GANGULI 1137-24-5015 137-1121-0929-15 C13G C14G C15G

29 DEBABRATA PAUL 1137-24-5016 137-1124-0001-13 C15G

30 DEBASHIS SAHA 1137-24-5017 137-1121-0069-13 C14G

31 DEBSARATHI KANJILAL 1137-24-5018 137-1121-0038-11 C15G

32 DWIPANJAN DUTTA 1137-24-5020 137-1121-0241-14 C11G C12G C14G

33 GOURAV BHATTACHARJEE 1137-24-5021 137-1121-0917-15 C12G C13G C15G

34 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 1137-24-5022 137-1124-0111-13 C12G C14G

35 MANAS KUMAR GHORUI 1137-24-5023 137-1121-0107-12 C14G

36 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1137-24-5024 137-1121-0547-13 C12G C14G

37 NILOY SETH 1137-24-5025 137-1121-0112-13 C14G

38 PINAKI MANNA 1137-24-5026 137-1121-0044-13 C14G

39 PRAKASH KUMAR DAS 1137-24-5027 137-1122-0048-09 C14G

40 PRATTYAY CHATTERJEE 1137-24-5028 137-1121-0877-15 C13G C15G

41 PRIYAM SRIMANI 1137-24-5029 137-1121-0060-13 C14G C15G

42 RAHUL PAUL 1137-24-5030 137-1121-0083-12 C11G C14G C15G

43 RAJA SINGH 1137-24-5031 137-1121-0061-13 C14G

44 RAJDEEP CHANDRA 1137-24-5032 137-1121-0014-13 C14G

18/11/2020
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45 RAVI SHANKAR 1137-24-5034 137-1121-0835-15 C13G

46 RISHAV SAHA 1137-24-5035 137-1121-0242-14 C11G C15G

47 ROHIT GUPTA 1137-24-5036 137-1121-0817-15 C13G C14G C15G

48 RONIT BASAK 1137-24-5037 137-1121-0923-15 C14G

49 SANCHAYAN PODDER 1137-24-5038 137-1121-0563-13 C14G C15G

50 SANDIP KUMAR SHAW 1137-24-5039 137-1124-0851-15 C11G C13G C15G

51 SANDIP MALLICK 1137-24-5040 137-1121-0135-12 C14G

52 SANDIPAN PANJA 1137-24-5041 137-1122-0839-15 C13G C15G

53 SANJIB GHOSH * 1137-24-5042 137-1121-0313-14 C14G

54 SANTU MONDAL 1137-24-5043 137-1122-0837-15 C14G C15G

55 SOMNATH JANA 1137-24-5044 137-1121-0875-15 C12G C15G

56 SOUMALYA KUNDU 1137-24-5045 137-1121-0106-12 C14G

57 SOUMYA MONDAL 1137-24-5046 137-1124-0847-15 C14G

58 SOUMYAJIT SAHA 1137-24-5047 137-1121-0803-15 C14G

59 SOURAV DEY 1137-24-5048 137-1121-0318-11 C11G C14G C15G

60 SOURAV GHOSH 1137-24-5049 137-1121-0019-13 C12G C14G

61 SOURAV KUMAR GUPTA 1137-24-5050 137-1121-0043-13 C14G

62 SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 1137-24-5051 137-1121-0879-15 C15G

63 SUBHADEEP MAJUMDER 1137-24-5052 137-1121-0009-13 C14G

64 SUBHAM CHANDA 1137-24-5053 137-1121-0865-15 C13G C15G

65 SUBHAM SAHA 1137-24-5054 137-1121-0123-12 C15G

66 SUBHAM SHAW 1137-24-5055 137-1121-0895-15 C15G
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67 SUDIP GHOSH 1137-24-5056 137-1121-0006-13 C14G

68 SUDIPTO GHOSH 1137-24-5057 137-1121-0066-11 C14G C15G

69 SUMAN GHOSH 1137-24-5058 137-1121-0201-14 C14G C15G

70 SURAJ RABIDAS 1137-24-5059 137-1122-0809-15 C15G

71 SURAJIT KUNDU 1137-24-5060 137-1124-0247-14 C11G

72 SUVARAJ DAS 1137-24-5061 137-1121-0002-13 C14G

73 SUVOJIT MISHRA 1137-24-5062 137-1121-0114-12 C14G

74 SUVROJIT KUNDU 1137-24-5063 137-1121-0315-10 C14G

75 TAPAS BASAK 1137-24-5064 137-1121-0271-09 C14G

76 TOHID GAZI 1137-24-5065 137-1124-0233-14 C12G

77 UMANG AGARWALLA 1137-24-5066 137-1121-0546-13 C11G C14G

78 VISHAL BANIA 1137-24-5068 137-1121-0048-13 C14G

79 VIVEK CHOWDHURY 1137-24-5069 137-1121-0046-11 C15G

80 YUBARAJ ROY 1137-24-5070 137-1122-0156-12 C14G

18/11/2020
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1 PUJA DAS 1137-35-0001 137-1221-0542-16 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

2 PRIYANJALI LAHA 1137-36-0001 137-1221-0609-16 C24G

3 DEBASMITA GOSWAMI 1137-35-5001 137-1221-0566-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

4 MAMONI DAS 1137-35-5002 137-1221-1021-15 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

5 MOUMITA DEBNATH 1137-36-5003 137-1221-0897-15 C23G C24G C25G C26G

6 PIYALI KHANRA 1137-36-5004 137-1221-0031-11 C23G

7 PRIYA PUSTI 1137-36-5006 137-1221-0145-12 C25G C26G

8 PRIYANKA DAS 1137-36-5007 137-1221-0317-14 C24G

9 PRIYANKA SARKAR 1137-36-5008 137-1221-1019-15 C24G

10 RAKHI SINGH 1137-36-5009 137-1221-0269-14 C22G

11 RIA PAUL 1137-36-5010 137-1221-1045-15 C21G(Pr)

12 SAHELI DAS 1137-36-5011 137-1221-0315-14 C24G

13 SANGITA HALDAR 1137-36-5012 137-1222-0070-13 C22G

14 SEEMA SINGH 1137-36-5013 137-1221-0483-12 C23G C24G C26G

15 SHILPA BOSE 1137-36-5014 137-1221-0660-14 C21G(Th) C23G C24G C26G

16 SNEHA SHARMA 1137-36-5015 137-1221-0273-14 C21G(Th) C24G

17 SUSHMITA PANIGRAHI 1137-36-5017 137-1221-0262-14 C21G(Th) C24G C25G

18 SUSMITA KHAN 1137-36-5018 137-1221-0993-15 C24G

19 TRISHA GHOSH 1137-36-5019 137-1221-0977-15 C21G(Pr) C24G C25G

18/11/2020
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1 AMIT DEY 1137-45-0001 137-1121-0564-16 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

2 BIJAY SHARMA 1137-45-0002 137-1121-0526-16 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

3 MINTU PANDIT 1137-45-0003 137-1121-0539-16 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

4 SUJIT KUMAR PODDAR 1137-45-0004 137-1121-0566-16 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

5 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 1137-45-0005 137-1121-0572-16 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

6 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 1137-45-0006 137-1121-0551-16 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

7 ABHISHEK SARKAR 1137-46-0001 137-1121-0563-16 C23G C24G

8 AKASH RANJIT 1137-46-0002 137-1122-0481-16 C24G C25G

9 AMAR KUMAR DWIVEDI 1137-46-0003 137-1121-0530-16 C23G

10 MANISH YADAV 1137-46-0004 137-1121-0565-16 C24G

11 NAVY DEB 1137-46-0005 137-1121-0456-16 C24G

12 PINTU MISHRA 1137-46-0006 137-1121-0538-16 C21G(Th)

13 RAVI JAISWAL 1137-46-0007 137-1121-0567-16 C21G(Th) C25G

14 ROHAN DEY 1137-46-0008 137-1121-0492-16 C22G C24G

15 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 1137-46-0009 137-1121-0514-16 C22G C26G

16 SHILAJIT BAG 1137-46-0010 137-1121-0543-16 C22G C24G C25G C26G

17 SHUBHAM SINGH 1137-46-0011 137-1121-0531-16 C23G C24G C25G

18
SOUMYOJIT
BHATTACHARJEE

1137-46-0012 137-1121-0484-16 C23G

19 SOURAV ROY 1137-46-0013 137-1121-0909-15 C23G C24G

20 SOUTAM BHATTACHARYA 1137-46-0014 137-1121-1007-15 C21G(Th) C22G C24G C25G

21 SUBHAMOY HAZRA 1137-46-0017 137-1121-0603-16 C23G C24G

22 SWARUP DAS 1137-46-0018 137-1121-0921-15 C25G

18/11/2020
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23 ABHIJIT SAHA 1137-45-5001 137-1121-0107-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

24 ADITYA DEY 1137-45-5002 137-1121-0953-15 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

25 AJIT PAREEK 1137-45-5003 137-1121-0574-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

26 ARINDAM DAWN 1137-45-5004 137-1121-0965-15 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

27 ARKA SARKAR 1137-45-5005 137-1121-0127-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

28 ATANU DAS 1137-45-5006 137-1121-0257-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

29 CHANDRESH SAMUI 1137-45-5007 137-1121-0097-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

30 DEBOJIT ADDYA 1137-45-5008 137-1121-0166-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

31 GAUTAM GHOSH 1137-45-5009 137-1121-0188-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

32 NABANIL DUTTA 1137-45-5010 137-1121-0103-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

33 PRITAM BANERJEE 1137-45-5011 137-1121-0226-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

34 PROMAD PANDIT 1137-45-5012 137-1122-0615-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

35 RITESH RAKSHIT 1137-45-5013 137-1121-0113-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

36 SAGAR GUPTA 1137-45-5014 137-1121-0102-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

37 SAIKAT BAG 1137-45-5015 137-1121-0180-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

38 SANDEEP BAJPAYEE 1137-45-5016 137-1121-0186-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

39 SATYENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1137-45-5017 137-1121-0569-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

40 SAYAN BASAK 1137-45-5018 137-1121-0101-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

41
SAYAN KUMAR
BHATTACHARJEE

1137-45-5019 137-1121-0616-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

42 SAYAN KUMAR PAL 1137-45-5020 137-1121-1015-15 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

43 SK SALMAN 1137-45-5021 137-1121-0108-13 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

44 SUJAY SAHA 1137-45-5022 137-1121-0309-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G
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45 SUJOY SARKHEL 1137-45-5023 137-1121-0298-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

46 SUMAN DAS 1137-45-5024 137-1121-0228-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

47 SUMIT KUMAR MITTAL 1137-45-5025 137-1121-0481-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

48 SUSHAVAN GHOSH 1137-45-5026 137-1121-0303-14 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

49 TANMOY JOARDAR 1137-45-5027 137-1121-0176-12 C21G C22G C23G C24G C25G C26G

50 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 1137-46-5001 137-1121-0619-12 C21G(Th) C23G C24G C26G

51 ABHIJIT SINGH 1137-46-5002 137-1121-0358-14 C23G C26G

52 ABHISEK PAUL 1137-46-5003 137-1121-0021-13 C26G

53 ABHISHEK DAS 1137-46-5004 137-1121-0116-13 C21G(Th) C22G C23G C25G

54 ABHISHEK JHA 1137-46-5005 137-1121-0068-13 C23G C26G

55 ACHINTYA GANGULY 1137-46-5006 137-1121-0155-12 C23G

56 AKASH KUMAR DAS 1137-46-5007 137-1121-0135-13 C23G C24G

57 AKHILESH KUMAR SAH 1137-46-5008 137-1121-0135-11 C26G

58 AMIT KUMAR MITRA 1137-46-5009 137-1121-0177-12 C23G

59 ANAND THAKKAR 1137-46-5010 137-1121-0512-12 C23G C24G

60 ANUP BARUI 1137-46-5012 137-1121-1013-15 C24G

61 APURBA SAHA 1137-46-5013 137-1121-0477-12 C26G

62 ARNAB DAW 1137-46-5015 137-1121-0052-10 C22G C23G C24G

63 ARNAB GHOSH 1137-46-5016 137-1121-1037-15 C22G C26G

64 AROJIT DEBNATH 1137-46-5017 137-1121-0039-11 C21G(Th) C22G C26G

65 AVIJIT DEY 1137-46-5018 137-1121-0064-13 C21G C22G C23G C26G

66 AYAN BARUA 1137-46-5019 137-1121-1253-15 C24G

18/11/2020
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67 BHASKAR SARKAR 1137-46-5020 137-1121-0128-12 C22G C23G C24G

68 BIKAS PRAJAPATI 1137-46-5021 137-1121-0937-15 C26G

69 BISHAL MALLICK 1137-46-5022 137-1122-0139-12 C24G

70 BISWAJIT DEBNATH 1137-46-5023 137-1121-0067-13 C23G C25G

71 BITTU SANTA 1137-46-5025 137-1121-0232-14 C23G C24G C25G C26G

72 BUDDHADEB PAUL 1137-46-5026 137-1121-0077-13 C26G

73 DEBASHIS SAHA 1137-46-5027 137-1121-0069-13 C23G

74 DEBASHIS SARKAR 1137-46-5028 137-1121-0568-13 C23G

75 DEBASIS DAS 1137-46-5029 137-1121-0480-13 C22G C24G C26G

76 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAM 1137-46-5030 137-1121-0094-13 C21G(Th) C26G

77 DIPTANGSHU GOSWAMI 1137-46-5031 137-1121-0271-14 C21G C23G C24G C26G

78 GANESH HARI 1137-46-5032 137-1121-0350-14 C22G C24G C25G C26G

79 JAYANTA SUR 1137-46-5033 137-1121-0096-13 C22G C26G

80 KAUSTAV PAUL 1137-46-5034 137-1121-0480-12 C21G(Th) C23G C25G C26G

81 KINJAL CHAKRABORTY 1137-46-5035 137-1121-0511-12 C21G(Th) C23G C25G

82 KISKU SUBODH 1137-46-5036 137-1123-0065-11 C23G

83 KOUSHIK DAS 1137-46-5037 137-1121-0110-13 C21G(Pr) C22G C23G

84 KRISHANU KUMAR DEY 1137-46-5038 137-1121-0288-14 C22G C23G C24G C26G

85 KULJEET GUPTA 1137-46-5039 137-1121-1268-15 C23G C26G

86 KUNAL PAUL 1137-46-5040 137-1121-0179-12 C21G(Th) C23G C24G

87 KUSHAL ROY 1137-46-5041 137-1121-0323-14 C22G C23G C24G C26G

88 PRADIP SHAW 1137-46-5042 137-1121-0532-12 C22G C26G

18/11/2020
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89 PRADIPTA DEY 1137-46-5043 137-1121-0193-12 C26G

90 PRITAM ROY 1137-46-5044 137-1121-0264-14 C22G C23G C24G C26G

91 PRIYAM GAYEN 1137-46-5045 137-1121-0109-13 C26G

92 PRIYAM SRIMANI 1137-46-5046 137-1121-0060-13 C24G

93 RAUBINS KUMAR SINGH 1137-46-5049 137-1121-0825-15 C21G(Pr) C24G C25G

94 RISHAV SEN 1137-46-5050 137-1121-0991-15 C23G

95 RITESH KUMAR KAPUR 1137-46-5051 137-1121-0492-12 C24G

96 SAIKAT MONDAL 1137-46-5052 137-1121-0997-15 C22G C23G C24G C26G

97 SAKIL MULLICK 1137-46-5053 137-1121-0291-14 C22G C24G

98 SANDIP SAHI 1137-46-5054 137-1121-0569-14 C23G C26G

99 SANDIPAN CHANDA 1137-46-5055 137-1121-0316-14 C22G

100 SANTANU GHOSH 1137-46-5056 137-1121-0223-14 C22G C23G C24G

101 SANTU MONDAL 1137-46-5057 137-1122-0837-15 C23G

102 SAYAN SAHA 1137-46-5058 137-1121-0024-13 C23G

103 SAYAN SEN 1137-46-5059 137-1121-0104-13 C22G C26G

104 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY 1137-46-5060 137-1121-0197-12 C21G(Th) C23G C24G C26G

105 SHEK RAKESH 1137-46-5061 137-1121-0495-12 C21G(Th) C23G

106 SHILAJIT NANDI 1137-46-5062 137-1121-0311-14 C24G C26G

107 SHOUVIK SHAW 1137-46-5063 137-1121-0963-15 C23G C26G

108 SHUBHAJIT GARAI 1137-46-5064 137-1121-0155-13 C21G(Pr) C22G C24G C25G

109 SOMNATH JANA 1137-46-5066 137-1121-0875-15 C21G(Th)

110 SOUMO MITRA 1137-46-5067 137-1121-0159-12 C21G(Th) C23G C24G C26G

18/11/2020
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111 SOURAV GAYEN 1137-46-5068 137-1121-0294-10 C21G(Th)

112 SOURAV JANA 1137-46-5069 137-1121-0295-14 C22G C24G C26G

113 SOUVIK DEY 1137-46-5070 137-1124-0237-14 C26G

114 SUBHAM SAHA 1137-46-5072 137-1121-0123-12 C23G C24G

115 SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY 1137-46-5073 137-1121-0240-13 C22G C23G C24G C25G

116 SUDIP GHOSH 1137-46-5074 137-1121-0006-13 C24G

117 SUMIT DAS 1137-46-5075 C22G C24G C25G

118 SUMIT NAYAK 1137-46-5076 137-1121-0157-13 C21G(Th)

119 SUNNY DUBEY 1137-46-5077 137-1121-0275-14 C23G

120 SURAJIT ADHIKARY 1137-46-5078 137-1121-0174-12 C21G(Th)

121 SURAJIT KUNDU 1137-46-5079 137-1124-0247-14 C23G

122 SUVAJIT SAHA 1137-46-5080 137-1121-1031-15 C22G C23G C24G C26G

123 SUVANKAR DUTTA 1137-46-5081 137-1121-0153-12 C23G C26G

124 SUVOJIT MISHRA 1137-46-5082 137-1121-0114-12 C26G

125 TOHID GAZI 1137-46-5084 137-1124-0233-14 C22G

126 TUNTUN JAISWAL 1137-46-5085 137-1121-0153-13 C24G C25G

127 VIKASH RABIDAS 1137-46-5086 137-1121-0095-13 C21G(Th) C26G

128 VISHAL JAISWAL 1137-46-5087 137-1121-0088-13 C22G C24G

129 VISHAL SINGH 1137-46-5088 137-1121-1247-15 C21G(Pr) C24G C25G

130 YUBARAJ ROY 1137-46-5089 137-1122-0156-12 C22G C24G

18/11/2020
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1 ANKITA SARKAR 1137-31-5001 137-1221-0072-13 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

2 NEELAKSHI DAS 1137-31-5002 137-1222-0330-14 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

3 NILANJANA DAS 1137-31-5003 137-1221-0120-12 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

4 PUJA MONDAL 1137-31-5004 137-1221-0863-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

5 SARMISTHA DAS 1137-31-5005 137-1221-0903-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

6 SRITAMA BISWAS 1137-31-5006 137-1221-0111-12 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

7 CHAITALI BHOWMICK 1137-34-5001 137-1221-0182-14 C22A

8 NIDHI JOSHI 1137-34-5002 137-1221-0205-14 C22A

9 SOHINI DUTTA 1137-34-5003 137-1221-0821-15 C21A C22A C23A C24A

18/11/2020
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1 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR 1137-41-0001 137-1121-0453-16 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

2 ARGHADEEP ACHARYYA 1137-41-0002 137-1121-0945-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

3 ARUP HALDER 1137-41-0003 137-1122-0472-16 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

4 RAHUL KR YADAV 1137-41-0004 137-1121-0495-16 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

5 RAJENDRA DAS 1137-41-0005 137-1122-0460-16 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

6 SHUBHANKAR KUNDU 1137-41-0006 137-1121-0480-16 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

7 SOURAV PAUL 1137-41-0007 137-1121-0468-16 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

8 VICKY RAJAK 1137-41-0008 137-1121-0885-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

9 SOUVIK MAITY 1137-44-0001 137-1121-0502-16 C21G(Th) C23A

10 SUBHAM SHAW 1137-44-0002 137-1121-0489-16 C23A

11 AKASH KUMAR DAS 1137-41-5001 137-1122-0841-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

12 ARIJIT RANA 1137-41-5002 137-1124-0661-14 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

13 AVIJIT SANA 1137-41-5003 137-1121-0931-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

14 BUBAI GANGULI 1137-41-5004 137-1121-0929-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

15 DEBABRATA PAUL 1137-41-5005 137-1124-0001-13 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

16 DEBSARATHI KANJILAL 1137-41-5006 137-1121-0038-11 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

17 DWIPANJAN DUTTA 1137-41-5007 137-1121-0241-14 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

18 GOURAV BHATTACHARJEE 1137-41-5008 137-1121-0917-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

19 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 1137-41-5009 137-1124-0111-13 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

20 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1137-41-5010 137-1121-0547-13 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

21 NIRMAL RAJ 1137-41-5011 137-1121-0061-11 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

22 PRATTYAY CHATTERJEE 1137-41-5012 137-1121-0877-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A
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23 RAHUL PAUL 1137-41-5013 137-1121-0083-12 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

24 RAVI SHANKAR 1137-41-5014 137-1121-0835-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

25 RISHAV SAHA 1137-41-5015 137-1121-0242-14 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

26 ROHIT GUPTA 1137-41-5016 137-1121-0817-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

27 SANCHAYAN PODDER 1137-41-5017 137-1121-0563-13 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

28 SANDIP KUMAR SHAW 1137-41-5018 137-1124-0851-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

29 SANDIPAN PANJA 1137-41-5019 137-1122-0839-15 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

30 SOURAV DEY 1137-41-5020 137-1121-0318-11 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

31 SOURAV GHOSH 1137-41-5021 137-1121-0019-13 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

32 SUDIPTO GHOSH 1137-41-5022 137-1121-0066-11 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

33 SUMAN ACHARJEE 1137-41-5023 137-1121-0187-14 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

34 SUMAN GHOSH 1137-41-5024 137-1121-0201-14 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

35 UMANG AGARWALLA 1137-41-5025 137-1121-0546-13 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

36 VIVEK CHOWDHURY 1137-41-5026 137-1121-0046-11 C21G C22G C21A C22A C23A C24A

37 ANKUR MITRA 1137-44-5001 137-1121-0040-13 C22A

38 ARIJIT KISHORE ROY 1137-44-5002 137-1121-0901-15 C21G(Th) C22A C24A

39 ARINDAM DAS 1137-44-5003 137-1124-0243-14 C22A

40 BITAN CHAKRABORTY 1137-44-5004 137-1121-0867-15 C23A

41 BRAJESH KR ROY 1137-44-5005 137-1121-0266-11 C22G C23A

42 DIPANKAR DAS 1137-44-5007 137-1121-0002-10 C22A

43 NILOY SETH 1137-44-5008 137-1121-0112-13 C21G(Pr) C22G C22A

44 PIYUSH KUMAR 1137-44-5009 137-1121-0298-10 C22G C21A C22A
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45 PRAKASH KUMAR DAS 1137-44-5010 137-1122-0048-09 C21G(Th) C22G C24A

46 PRASUN GHOSH 1137-44-5011 137-1121-0033-13 C22A C24A

47 RAJA SINGH 1137-44-5012 137-1121-0061-13 C21A C22A C23A C24A

48 RAJDEEP CHANDRA 1137-44-5013 137-1121-0014-13 C21G(Pr) C22A

49 SHOUVIK SEN 1137-44-5015 137-1121-0059-11 C22G C22A C23A

50 SK ABID 1137-44-5016 137-1121-0487-12 C21G(Th) C22G C21A C22A

51 SOMNATH DAS 1137-44-5017 137-1121-0250-14 C22G

52 SOURAV KUMAR GUPTA 1137-44-5018 137-1121-0043-13 C22A

53 SOUVICK SAHA 1137-44-5019 137-1121-0018-10 C22G

54 SOUVIK GHATAK 1137-44-5020 137-1121-0193-14 C22A

55 SUBHAM CHANDA 1137-44-5021 137-1121-0865-15 C21A C22A C23A C24A

56 SUBHAM SHAW 1137-44-5022 137-1121-0895-15 C21G(Pr)

57 SUBHANKAR SHAW 1137-44-5023 137-1121-0855-15 C22G

58 SUBHASISH HAZRA 1137-44-5024 137-1121-0007-10 C21G(Th) C22G C24A

59 SUVROJIT KUNDU 1137-44-5025 137-1121-0315-10 C22G

60 TANMOY GOSWAMI 1137-44-5026 137-1121-0797-15 C21A C22A C23A C24A

18/11/2020


